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The number of projects completed is on target
with the revised dates agreed with the end
user and Executive board. Some projects
have been re-profiled in order to meet the
need of individual schools.
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Big House issue, awaiting purchase of CISWD
owned land and Archive Building issue due to

delayed target costs caused by supplier going

out of business

Improvements

Customer Satisfaction -
defects a) internal provider

Pl Short Name

Aim to Maximise

Maximise or
Minimise

Actual
90%
Target
80%

Actual Vs Target

100%

90%

80%

0%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

Trend Chart

Improvements

Customer Satisfaction -
defects b) external provider

Aim to Maximise

Actual
100%
Target
80%

&

100%

0%

80%

0%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%




Pl Short Name

Predictability of Construction
Time

Maximise or
Minimise

Aim to Maximise

Actual Vs Target

Actual
81%
Target
75%

82.5%
80%
77.5%
75%
72.5%
70%
67.5%
65%
62.5%
60%
57.5%
55%
52.5%
50%

o

& o

o &

Trend Chart

— Target (Quarters)

S T B BT T L L
S PGP G0 G0 9P o o o o

& & @

Improvements

Customer Satisfaction

Pl Short Name

Customer satisfaction -
Service Design a) Internal
provider

Pl Short Name

Customer satisfaction -
Service Design b) External
provider

Maximise or
Minimise

Aim to Maximise

Maximise or
Minimise

Aim to Maximise

Actual Vs Target

Actual
91%
Target
80%

V)

Actual Vs Target

Actual
100%
Target
80%

&

60%

40%

30%

20%

10%

Trend Chart

100%
0%
B0%
70%
B0%
S0%
40%
30%
20%

10%

0%

Trend Chart

Improvements

Improvements




Pl Short Name

Maximise or
Minimise

Actual Vs Target

Trend Chart

Improvements

Customer satisfaction -
Service of Contractor a)
Internal provider

Pl Short Name

Customer satisfaction -
Service of Contractor b)
External provider

Pl Short Name

Customer satisfaction - End
Product a) Internal provider

Aim to Maximise

Maximise or
Minimise

Aim to Maximise

Maximise or
Minimise

Aim to Maximise

Actual
91%
Target
80%

Actual Vs Target

92%
Target
80%

Actual Vs Target

Actual
90%
Target
80%

V)

0%

B0%

0%

60%

50%

40%

30%

50%

40%

30%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Trend Chart

Trend Chart

Improvements

Improvements




Maximise or

PI Short Name Actual Vs Target Trend Chart Improvements

Minimise

0%

B0%

0%

Actual 60%

Cust tisfaction - End S o
ustomer satisfaction - En : - Target

Product b) External provider Aim to Maximise 80% m

30%

o 20%

10%

0%

Compliance

Maximise or

PI Short Name o Actual Vs Target Trend Chart Improvements
Minimise

100%

97.5%

Actual =
W B . I R k 84% 92.5% h d f
ater -Biennial Ris . i Target . ~|Unchanged from Quarter 4 : See main report
Assessment Aim to Maximise 100% o 1S or further details

. 87.5%

B85%

T R R R R Y
F VT

I R M
ad @S2




Pl Short Name

Maximise or

Actual Vs Target

Trend Chart

Improvements

Asbestos -Biennial Risk
Assessment completed

Minimise

Aim to Maximise

Actual
62%
Target
100%

100%
90%
80%
0%
B0%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

||‘ I — Target (Quarters)

» The Condition Survey review work linked to
the development of the repairs and
maintenance strategy was prioritised and
completed by the deadlines. This has been the
primary cause for the missed target. All 4
remaining team members are now focussed
full time on Asbestos Register Updates. It is
anticipated that they will complete the 2013/14
workload by end of June 2014.

« There are additional issues associated with
the functioning of the BMS system which is
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hindering the efficient use of staff time. Further
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report.
Maximise or
PI Short Name o Actual Vs Target Trend Chart Improvements
Minimise
101%
100%
99%
98%
Actual o7%
99% 96%
Fire -Biennial Risk . - Target o= -
Assessment completed Aim to Maximise 100% :;: — raret cauaters) | Performance within acceptable parameters
/\ 92%
Q 1%
90%
B9%
L I T
cc"f!""‘c?"ﬁ "E‘&'Pce;f‘&'f‘d}“&?&"&

Maximise or

Pl Short Name S
Minimise

Actual Vs Target

Trend Chart Improvements

101%
100%

99% 9
Actual 9%
100% a7
) 96%
An nual _aud it of tank Aim to Maximise Target 95% — target (Quarters)
inspections 100% i

93%

2%
0 91%

0%




